
5  National Human
Factors in Patient Safety
Conference

th

Date and Time

Presentation Title PresenterTime

Location

26 September 2025

Albert Theatre

10am - 5pm

A comparative analysis of models utilising a lifecycle
approach to evaluating medical devices highlights
patient safety issues.

Development of a pathway for management and post
cancer surveillance of early stage cervical cancer

Colposcopy Staff Experience of Cervical Cancer Audit
and Disclosure Process - learnings for the future

Availability and use of ultrasound in anaesthesia

Compliance with National Standards - Clinical
Handover

Kathleen
Harkin

Aoife
McEvoy

Mairead
O'Connor &
Noirin Russell

Julie
Barrett

Ana
Resimic

Health Policy &
Management;
Trinity College

National
Screening
Service

National
Screening
Service

Saint
James’s
Hospital

St. John’s
Hospital

11:00 -
11:10

11:20 -
11:30

11:30 -
11:40

11:10 -
11:20

11:40 -
11:50

RCSI, 123, St Stephens
Green, Dublin 2

Research
Presentations
Schedule

AFTERNOON SESSIONS

Assessment of Burnout Syndrome among Physicians in
Primary Healthcare

Human Factors in Paramedicine: A Scoping Review
Abstract

A unified approach to enhancing patient safety through
‘Risky Huddles’ Promoting a Culture of Quality and
Safety.

Marwan
Babiker

Ivan
McCann

Sandra
Geraghty

University
of Latvia

Community
Healthcare
East - HSE 

CHI
Crumlin

13:30 -
13:40

13:40 -
13:50

13:50 -
14:00

Organisation



Evaluating the Impact of Cardiac Arrest Team Huddles
on Team Collaboration and Patient Safety: A Human
Factors Perspective

Improving Early Recognition and Timely Transfer of
Deteriorating Patients: A Human Factors Approach

The effectiveness of the co-design model of patient
partnership groups in acute hospital settings: A
Systematic review.

Sinead
Carroll

Sinead
Carroll

Ciara
O'Rourke

St. John’s
Hospital

St. John’s
Hospital

Beaumont
Hospital

14:00 -
14:10

14:10 -
14:20

14:20 -
14:30

Interpretation Services as a Human Factor in Patient
Safety: A Retrospective Study of Language Access at
Tallaght University Hospital

Patient Advocacy Service 2025 Quality Improvement
Submission

Eoghan
Quinn

Georgina
Cruise 

TUH /
Beaumont

Patient
Advocacy
Service

14:30 -
14:40

14:40 -
14:50


