## 5<sup>th</sup> National Human **Factors in Patient Safety Conference**



# Research **Presentations Schedule**

14:00

Safety.

#### **Date and Time**

26 September 2025

10am - 5pm



## Location

### **Albert Theatre**

RCSI, 123, St Stephens Green, Dublin 2

Geraghty

Crumlin



Time	Presentation Title	Presenter	Organisation
11:00 - 11:10	A comparative analysis of models utilising a lifecycle approach to evaluating medical devices highlights patient safety issues.	Kathleen Harkin	Health Policy & Management; Trinity College
11:10 - 11:20	Availability and use of ultrasound in anaesthesia	Julie Barrett	Saint James's Hospital
11:20 - 11:30	Development of a pathway for management and post cancer surveillance of early stage cervical cancer	Aoife McEvoy	National Screening Service
11:30 - 11:40	Colposcopy Staff Experience of Cervical Cancer Audit and Disclosure Process - learnings for the future	Mairead O'Connor & Noirin Russell	National Screening Service
11:40 - 11:50	Compliance with National Standards - Clinical Handover	Ana Resimic	St. John's Hospital
AFTERNO	OON SESSIONS		
13:30 - 13:40	Assessment of Burnout Syndrome among Physicians in Primary Healthcare	Marwan Babiker	University of Latvia
13:40 - 13:50	Human Factors in Paramedicine: A Scoping Review Abstract	Ivan McCann	Community Healthcare East - HSE
13:50 -	A unified approach to enhancing patient safety through	Sandra	CHI

'Risky Huddles' Promoting a Culture of Quality and

14:00 -	Evaluating the Impact of Cardiac Arrest Team Huddles on Team Collaboration and Patient Safety: A Human Factors Perspective	Sinead	St. John's
14:10		Carroll	Hospital
14:10 - 14:20	Improving Early Recognition and Timely Transfer of Deteriorating Patients: A Human Factors Approach	Sinead Carroll	St. John's Hospital
14:20 -	The effectiveness of the co-design model of patient partnership groups in acute hospital settings: A Systematic review.	Ciara	Beaumont
14:30		O'Rourke	Hospital
14:30 -	Interpretation Services as a Human Factor in Patient Safety: A Retrospective Study of Language Access at Tallaght University Hospital	Eoghan	TUH /
14:40		Quinn	Beaumont
14:40 - 14:50	Patient Advocacy Service 2025 Quality Improvement Submission	Georgina Cruise	Patient Advocacy Service